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Polyaxial Cannulated Screw

Item No.

134-6535EN

134-6540EN

134-6545EN

134-6550EN

ø 6.5 mm

134-6035EN

134-6040EN

134-6045EN

134-6050EN

ø 6.0 mm

134-5535EN

134-5540EN

134-5545EN

ø 5.5 mm

Description
Polyaxial

Cannulated Screw

L 35 mm

L 40 mm

L 45 mm

L 50 mm

134-7035EN

134-7040EN

134-7045EN

134-7050EN

ø 7.0 mm

Polyaxial Cannulated Long Arm Screw

Item No.

139-5540EN

139-5545EN

ø 5.5 mm

139-6540EN

139-6545EN

139-6550EN

ø 6.5 mm

139-7040EN

139-7045EN

ø 7.0 mm

Description
Polyaxial Cannulated

Long-Arm Screw

L 40 mm

L 45 mm

L 50 mm

Smooth Rod

Description

Smooth Rod

L 40 mm

L 50 mm

L 60 mm

L 70 mm

Item No.

132-50402

132-50502

132-50602

132-50702

ø 5.5 mm

Description

Smooth Rod

L 80 mm

L 90 mm

L 100 mm

L 110 mm

Item No.

132-50802

132-50902

132-51002

132-51102

ø 5.5 mm

* Other size upon request

Transverse Link

6.0
Ø / mm

13.5
Length / mm Cat.No

161-26082

Star Set Screw

9.0
Ø / mm

5.0
Length / mm Cat.No

174-07028

Cement Deliver Kit

Description
Introducer

Cement Pusher

Cat.No
407-1404

407-2602


